
NAME REPRESENTATIVE PHONE # EMAIL

Ameriprise 800-862-7919

AXA Equitable 403B Mike Tancorra 732-476-2887 mtancorra@tpsfinancial.com

AXA Equitable 403B Mike Bassett 201-390-9322 mbassett@tpsfinancial.com

AXA Equitable 403B John DeLiso 908-670-1059

AXA Equitable 403B Douglas Langer 917-842-0842 douglas.langer@equitable.com

AXA Equitable 457B Philip Nuccetelli, Sr
Martin Jaywor

732-476-2817

Lincoln Investment Pat Romano 877-917-4001 promano@lincolninvestment.com

MetLife & Brighthouse Ed Kulik 973-439-6058 ekulik@financialguide.com

Security Benefit Eric Lindstrom 201-704-2340 eric.lindstrom@abmmfinancial.com 

Valic Financial Thomas Russo
Customer Service

973-800-4571
800-892-5558

thomas.russo1@corebridgefinancial.com

PCTVS Tax Shelter Representatives & Contact Info 
403b/457b
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